APPLICATION
❑ Horizontal installation
❑ For hot water up to 120 °C
❑ Model 414 with carbide bearing
❑ Overall and connection dimensions to DIN ISO 4064
❑ DN 15 - 50 mm – PN 16
❑ DN 20 - 40 mm – with flange, PN 16 and PN 40 available
❑ Operating pressure to DIN 2401

vertical)
Explanation of
type designations:
M : multi-jet meter
K : pulse output
A : metal shield
T : dry runner
X : counter type
H : carbide bearingNo
te
: T